



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELMI & DECICCO INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION:	0001	ROADWAY		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0001	151006M	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	PERFORMANCE BOND AND PAYMENT BOND	DOLL						
0004	153003P	(1)	2,000.00000	2,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,000.00000	2,000.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE	LS						
0005	153005M	9.000	150.00000	1,350.00	1.00000	9.00	250.00000	2,250.00
	PROGRESS SCHEDULE UPDATE	U						
0006	154003P	(1)	133,100.00000	133,100.00	100,000.00000	100,000.00	185,000.00000	185,000.00
	MOBILIZATION	LS						
0013	157004M	1.000	10,000.00000	10,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	98,000.00000	98,000.00
	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT	DOLL						
0022	159003M	40.000	25.00000	1,000.00	85.00000	3,400.00	50.00000	2,000.00
	BREAKAWAY BARRICADE	U						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0023	159006M DRUM U	100.000	10.00000	1,000.00	65.00000	6,500.00	50.00000	5,000.00
0024	159009M TRAFFIC CONE U	350.000	3.00000	1,050.00	15.00000	5,250.00	10.00000	3,500.00
0025	159012M CONSTRUCTION SIGNS SF	1,035.000	11.00000	11,385.00	15.00000	15,525.00	10.00000	10,350.00
0026	159015M CONSTRUCTION IDENTIFICATION SIGN, 4' X 8' U	2.000	400.00000	800.00	1,500.00000	3,000.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00
0027	159021P CONSTRUCTION BARRIER CURB LF	540.000	65.00000	35,100.00	150.00000	81,000.00	250.00000	135,000.00
0028	159027M FLASHING ARROW BOARD, 4' X 8' U	2.000	250.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0029	159030M PORTABLE VARIABLE MESSAGE SIGN U	2.000	500.00000	1,000.00	5,000.00000	10,000.00	7,500.00000 15,000.00
0030	159108M TRAFFIC CONTROL TRUCK WITH MOUNTED CRASH CUSHION U	2.000	1,000.00000	2,000.00	25,000.00000	50,000.00	5,000.00000 10,000.00
0031	159129M TEMPORARY TRAFFIC STRIPES, 6" LF	13,000.000	0.30000	3,900.00	1.00000	13,000.00	0.50000 6,500.00
0032	159132M TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKINGS SF	1,730.000	1.50000	2,595.00	3.00000	5,190.00	2.00000 3,460.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0033	159212M	1.000	15,000.00000	15,000.00	15,000.00000	15,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00
	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, COMPRESSIVE BARRIER, TYPE 3, WIDTH NARROW	U						
0034	161003P	(1)	5,000.00000	5,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
	FINAL CLEANUP	LS						
0035	201003P	(1)	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00	20,000.00000	20,000.00
	CLEARING SITE	LS						
0036	202009P	214.000	40.00000	8,560.00	120.00000	25,680.00	50.00000	10,700.00
	EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	CY						
0037	202021P	594.000	25.00000	14,850.00	1.00000	594.00	100.00000	59,400.00
	REMOVAL OF PAVEMENT	SY						



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Item Description							
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0038	301006P SUBBASE CY	50.00000	5,300.00	120.00000	12,720.00	80.00000	8,480.00
0039	302036P DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK SY	12.00000	5,328.00	30.00000	13,320.00	10.00000	4,440.00
0040	302051P DENSE-GRADED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE, VARIABLE THICKNESS CY	50.00000	950.00	120.00000	2,280.00	100.00000	1,900.00
0041	304002P CONCRETE BASE COURSE, 6" THICK SY	60.00000	6,720.00	75.00000	8,400.00	40.00000	4,480.00
0042	401027M POLYMERIZED JOINT ADHESIVE LF	2.00000	700.00	5.00000	1,750.00	3.00000	1,050.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELMINI & DECICCO INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0043	401054M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M 64 SURFACE COURSE	14.000	225.00000	3,150.00	200.00000	2,800.00	100.00000	1,400.00
0044	401061M HOT MIX ASPHALT 12.5 M E SURFACE COURSE	40.000	230.00000	9,200.00	550.00000	22,000.00	100.00000	4,000.00
0045	401084M HOT MIX ASPHALT 19 M 64 INTERMEDIATE COURSE	86.000	190.00000	16,340.00	190.00000	16,340.00	100.00000	8,600.00
0046	401099M HOT MIX ASPHALT 25 M 64 BASE COURSE	116.000	180.00000	20,880.00	180.00000	20,880.00	100.00000	11,600.00
0048	601249P 6" HIGH DENSITY POLYETHYLENE PIPE	71.000	20.00000	1,420.00	60.00000	4,260.00	20.00000	1,420.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0049	601404P SUBBASE OUTLET DRAIN LF	15.00000	1,590.00	40.00000	4,240.00	15.00000	1,590.00
0054	608003P NONVEGETATIVE SURFACE, HOT MIX ASPHALT SY	30.00000	15,390.00	35.00000	17,955.00	35.00000	17,955.00
0055	609003M BEAM GUIDE RAIL LF	38.00000	12,388.00	37.00000	12,062.00	40.00000	13,040.00
0056	609024M FLARED GUIDE RAIL TERMINAL U	2,250.00000	4,500.00	2,500.00000	5,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00
0057	609039M BEAM GUIDE RAIL ANCHORAGE U	650.00000	3,900.00	600.00000	3,600.00	800.00000	4,800.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0058	609063M RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL WITH EXISTING POSTS	187.000	12.00000	2,244.00	15.00000	2,805.00	9.00000	1,683.00
0059	609066M RESET BEAM GUIDE RAIL, DUAL-FACED, WITH EXISTING POSTS	57.000	15.00000	855.00	15.00000	855.00	40.00000	2,280.00
0060	609075M REMOVAL OF BEAM GUIDE RAIL	569.000	1.00000	569.00	1.00000	569.00	5.00000	2,845.00
0061	610006M TRAFFIC STRIPES, 6"	6,250.000	0.50000	3,125.00	1.00000	6,250.00	0.50000	3,125.00
0062	610009M TRAFFIC MARKINGS	1,730.000	3.00000	5,190.00	5.00000	8,650.00	2.50000	4,325.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC		
Item Description								
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
SECTION: 0001	ROADWAY	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:				
0063	610012M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, WHITE LENS	8.000	200.00000	1,600.00	150.00000	1,200.00	300.00000	2,400.00
0064	610018M RPM, MONO-DIRECTIONAL, AMBER LENS	4.000	200.00000	800.00	150.00000	600.00	300.00000	1,200.00
0065	610024M REMOVAL OF RPM	12.000	40.00000	480.00	1.00000	12.00	25.00000	300.00
Section Totals:				\$402,809.00		\$562,196.00		\$710,573.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0007	155009M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C SET UP	1.000 U	7,500.00000 7,500.00	30,000.00000 30,000.00	30,000.00	25,000.00000 25,000.00	25,000.00
0008	155027M FIELD OFFICE TYPE C MAINTENANCE	21.000 MO	1,500.00000 31,500.00	2,500.00000 62,500.00	62,500.00	500.00000 10,500.00	10,500.00
0009	156003M MATERIALS FIELD LABORATORY SET-UP	1.000 U	7,500.00000 7,500.00	30,000.00000 30,000.00	30,000.00	10,000.00000 10,000.00	10,000.00
0010	156006M MATERIALS FIELD LABORATORY MAINTENANCE	19.000 MO	1,000.00000 19,000.00	2,500.00000 47,500.00	47,500.00	500.00000 9,500.00	9,500.00
0011	156015M NUCLEAR DENSITY GAUGE	1.000 U	7,500.00000 7,500.00	12,000.00000 12,000.00	12,000.00	5,000.00000 5,000.00	5,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELMINI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0002	CONSTRUCTION ENGINEERING	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0012 156021M	1.000	5,000.00000	5,000.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00
CONCRETE COMPRESSION TESTING EQUIPMENT							
Section Totals:			\$78,000.00		\$183,000.00		\$61,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSELM I & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0003	NON-PARTICIPATING (ROADWAY)	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0002 152004P	1.000	3,000.00000	3,000.00	7,500.00000	7,500.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
OWNER'S AND CONTRACTOR'S PROTECTIVE LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0003 152015P	1.000	7,500.00000	7,500.00	11,000.00000	11,000.00	5,000.00000	5,000.00
POLLUTION LIABILITY INSURANCE							
0071 810003M	1.000	500.00000	500.00	1,000.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	50.00
MOWING							
Section Totals:			\$11,000.00		\$19,500.00		\$10,050.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0014	158009M HEAVY DUTY SILT FENCE, ORANGE LF	782.000	7.00000 5,474.00	8.00000 6,256.00	7.00000 5,474.00		
0015	158045M FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER, TYPE 2 LF	195.000	15.00000 2,925.00	50.00000 9,750.00	3.00000 585.00		
0016	158051M DEWATERING BASIN U	2.000	1,500.00000 3,000.00	10,000.00000 20,000.00	500.00000 1,000.00		
0017	158059M CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY, WOOD MATS SY	180.000	0.01000 1.80	60.00000 10,800.00	20.00000 3,600.00		
0018	158060M CONSTRUCTION DRIVEWAY T	50.000	5.00000 250.00	50.00000 2,500.00	35.00000 1,750.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0019	158063P (1) CONCRETE WASHOUT SYSTEM LS	2,000.00000	2,000.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00	2,500.00000	2,500.00
0020	158072M 2.000 OIL ONLY EMERGENCY SPILL KIT, TYPE 1 U	500.00000	1,000.00	1,100.00000	2,200.00	700.00000	1,400.00
0021	158084M 85.000 EROSION CONTROL SEDIMENT REMOVAL CY	5.00000	425.00	1.00000	85.00	5.00000	425.00
0047	501009P (1) TEMPORARY COFFERDAM LS	189,284.20000	189,284.20	200,000.00000	200,000.00	221,204.00000	221,204.00
0050	603073P 420.000 ARTICULATED CONCRETE BLOCK MATTING, OPEN CELL SY	200.00000	84,000.00	300.00000	126,000.00	400.00000	168,000.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0004	EROSION CONTROL	Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:			
0051	603076M 12.000 U EARTH ANCHOR FOR ARTICULATED CONCRETE BLOCK MATTING	75.00000	900.00	500.00000	6,000.00	40.00000	480.00
0052	603079M 5.000 U ROCK ANCHOR FOR ARTICULATED CONCRETE BLOCK MATTING	125.00000	625.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	500.00
0053	603100P 11.000 CY RIPRAP STONE SCOUR PROTECTION (D50=6")	80.00000	880.00	200.00000	2,200.00	280.00000	3,080.00
0068	806018P 48.000 SY F FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE F	1.00000	48.00	1.00000	48.00	0.45000	21.60
Section Totals:			\$290,813.00		\$393,339.00		\$410,019.60



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC		
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units							
SECTION: 0005		GENERAL LANDSCAPE		Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:		
0066	804006P	472.000	3.00000	1,416.00	15.00000	7,080.00	3.00000	1,416.00
	TOPSOILING, 4" THICK	SY						
0067	806006P	472.000	1.00000	472.00	1.00000	472.00	0.45000	212.40
	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE A-3	SY						
0069	806020P	100.000	1.00000	100.00	1.00000	100.00	0.45000	45.00
	FERTILIZING AND SEEDING, TYPE R	SY						
0070	809003M	520.000	1.00000	520.00	1.00000	520.00	0.45000	234.00
	STRAW MULCHING	SY						
Section Totals:				\$2,508.00		\$8,172.00		\$1,907.40



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0006	ROUTE 15 NB OVER LAKE HOPATCONG (STR# 1424-150)			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0072	201006P (1) CLEARING SITE, BRIDGE (____) STRUCTURE NO. 1424-150	51,000.00000	51,000.00	51,000.00000	51,000.00	51,000.00000	51,000.00
0073	201039P (1) TEMPORARY SHIELDING	72,500.00000	72,500.00	160,000.00000	160,000.00	250,000.00000	250,000.00
0074	202009P 35.000 EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED	40.00000	1,400.00	120.00000	4,200.00	100.00000	3,500.00
0075	504006P 11,000.000 REINFORCEMENT STEEL, EPOXY-COATED	1.75000	19,250.00	2.00000	22,000.00	5.00000	55,000.00
0076	507015P 114.000 STRIP SEAL EXPANSION JOINT ASSEMBLY	475.00000	54,150.00	420.00000	47,880.00	300.00000	34,200.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Line No / Item ID		(1) RITACCO CONSTRUCTION INC		(2) BERTO CONSTR INC		(3) ANSEMI & DECICCO INC	
Item Description		Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
Alt Set / Alt Member	Quantity and Units						
SECTION: 0006	ROUTE 15 NB OVER LAKE HOPATCONG (STR# 1424-150)			Cat Alt Set:		Cat Alt Member:	
0077	507024P CONCRETE BRIDGE DECK, HPC	53.000 CY	1,850.00000 98,050.00	100.00000 5,300.00	5,300.00	1,000.00000 53,000.00	53,000.00
0078	507039P CONCRETE BRIDGE PARAPET, HPC	81.000 LF	650.00000 52,650.00	250.00000 20,250.00	20,250.00	500.00000 40,500.00	40,500.00
0079	507051P CONCRETE BRIDGE APPROACH	147.000 CY	835.00000 122,745.00	100.00000 14,700.00	14,700.00	1,000.00000 147,000.00	147,000.00
0080	551022M HEADER RECONSTRUCTION	21.000 CY	2,875.00000 60,375.00	4,000.00000 84,000.00	84,000.00	2,500.00000 52,500.00	52,500.00
0081	701021P 3" RIGID METALLIC CONDUIT	250.000 LF	55.00000 13,750.00	58.00000 14,500.00	14,500.00	35.00000 8,750.00	8,750.00
Section Totals:			\$545,870.00		\$423,830.00		\$695,450.00



Tabulation of Bids

Contract ID: 16122

Counties: MORRIS

Letting Date: September 20, 2016

District(s): N1

Call Order: 122

Project(s): NHP-0015(125)

Contract Time: 07/10/18 COMPLETION DATE

Min:

Max:

Contract Description: ROUTE 15 NB, BRIDGE OVER LAKE HOPATCONG

Contract Totals	\$1,331,000.00	\$1,590,037.00	\$1,889,000.00
Cost Plus Time Totals	\$1,331,000.00	\$1,590,037.00	1,889,000.00

() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

